
 0000003295
TRANSBAY HOWARD STREETSCAPE PROJECT

Pre-Bid Meeting (via MS Teams) Attendance Sheet
Thursday, March 27, 2025

(2:00pm - 3:00pm)

Name Email Phone
Trent Tieger SFPW-Project Manager Trent.Tieger@sfdpw.org (415) 319-4637
Jeffrey Jackson SFPW-Project Manager Jeffrey.P.Jackson@sfdpw.org 
Yee La SFPW-Streets & Highways - Project Lead Y.T.La@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2461
Miguel Hernandez SFPW-Streets & Highways Miguel.Hernandez@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2499
Grant Ly SFPW-Electrical Grant.Ly@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2723
John Sylvester SFPW-Electrical John.Sylvester@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2708
Nicholas Ancel SFPW-Landscape Architect Nicholas.Ancel@sfdpw.org (628) 271-2860
Elizabeth Chen MTA-Project Manager Elizabeth.Chen@sfmta.com (415) 646-2328
Soroush Roback MTA-Traffic Engineer Soroush.Roback@sfmta.com (415) 646-2571
Anthony Bryant MTA-Traction Power Anthony.Bryant@sfmta.com (415) 646-2123
Chris David MTA-Overhead Contact System Chris.David@sfmta.com (415) 646-2127
Henry Liang MTA-Overhead Contact System Henry.Liang@sfmta.com (415) 646-2318
James Chung Contract Monitoring Division James.Chung@sfgov.org (415) 554-0640
Lucio Sanchez Garfias Compliance Officer, Prevailing Wage Team, Office of Labor Standards Enforcement Lucio.Sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org (415) 554-4108
Clayton Seastrand McGuire and Hester estimating@mcguireandhester.com (510) 632-7676 / (925) 999-0863
Tina London NTK Construction, Inc. tquintanilla@ntkconstruction.com (415) 643-1900
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